
l

:,tNZlNG - FTSA SOSIRI EVALUARE drn : 23-O-.2025 '9:19:42 
I

Concurs
r^!l!--^ll-^^.LdLILLTLI-LIIE

Distanta
Cod co"Lumbofil
Lat i tudine

Atomic
M1

roni zare
imbarcati

0'l . Concurs

05111 733012
+A17.50.32,94

Loc lansare
lanrrl]_.-rlina

Ora lansarrr
Columbofil
Lonqrr tudine

5B-A
Jt.o+.M
Curelar Ionef SiGeorgria
rO?( qq 1A 1nJJ. t ! I t v

23.01 -25 1 9:1 9:39 GPS
23.01 -25 19:19:39 +000

412

1 B - 01 .25 1l :55:09 GPS Ceas Atomic
1B-07-25 1l:56:49 +000 Ceas M']

18.07 .25 17 :56l.A9 GPS+C3h
015 Por. sosrtr

Ceas
Ceas
Sinc
Por -

-+
Nr. I

Icrt 
I

---+

---+
Cod I

IPor 
l

+
001
aa2
003
004
005
005
007
008
009
010
01r
412

Ro 24 0AA7IA4 F
RO 24 AAA111 4 F
RO 23 4697515 M

RO 24 4407779 M

RO 24 0009998 l"{

RO 21 4041112 N{

RO 23 4691502 M

RO 24 0009993 M
RO 24 0007703 M
RO 24 0009995 M
RO 24 0009997 F
RC 24 0007709 M
F.O 23 0597508 M

RO 24 0007773 M
RO 24 0007707 M

ALBS
ATDC4LD.)

ALBS
GI.'IT
7.TDClLrJ rl

YARM
GUT
ROSU
GUT
ALPA
ATDCAlDJ

ALBS
GUPA
ATDC4lrDL)

-Tfm-r tl L

DR]1 5259
DBO1 i 385
DA1 DB4D6
DBil C C52.8
DBO'I OCTC
DBO O C54A
DAl 5 iBB2
nPr]ar a(QO
DA431592
DA4 O trBF 5
DB0i 0c49
DBOOC538
DBLOC5TA
DBC C C55'2
DA3tr6,.1 ',] 9

21.C] 16
21.41 16
21.41 17
21.47 17
21.C] 1B
21 -47 1B
21.01 19
2i.41 19
21 .41 21
)) a7 a6,

22.4 7 0B
23.47 0B

25:14 - 5
58: 37 - 5
i 3:08.1
30:25 - 5
04:54 -6
17:15.5
?o.,1 n o

53:28.1
21 :15.1
35:23.0
1A:A2.9
A5:49 -4
sitr
srtr
srtr

Nom

003
004
009
002
001
00s
007
008
014
012
0'l .l

015
005
010
0r 3

: 141571
:90042798

Paqrna : 0 0'l

004
021
c4s
030
038
0i 1

442
061
003
035
431
009
044
c26
007

Comrsra desrqrlare

Por. neso
Por. neso
Por. nesc

( fi"th/-
fi],*"/, h
('\,hfl W

S'emnaturi

Versrune SW : RO-44-40 Cod concurs
Antena Cfub : Benzrng 48941624 SW-4-6
Ant. : 0l :3850A2"12 a2:48400355

: C12'l 0B Serie ceas
HVi -4 .2 Autorr zare

oKl 0i
oKl a2
oKl 01
oK I 0'r
oK I a2
oKl a2
oK I a2
oKl a2
oKl 0r
oKl ol
oKl a2

].1,,^ .^+OceavO

Clomis:-a ccntrol

i.j i'l " M'l <:---

oKl a2


